Weekday Liturgy of the Word and Holy Communion Services
September 8-December 31, 2025

Date
9/8/2025
9/15/2025
9/16/2025
9/22/2025
9/29/2025

10/6/2025

10/13/2025
10/14/2025
10/20/2025
10/27/2025

Day Time Lay Leader
Monday 8:00 AM Barb
Monday 8:00 AM Tessa
Tuesday 5:00 PM  Kristina
Monday 8:00 AM  Barrett
Monday 8:00 AM Jerry
Monday 8:00 AM  Lauren
Monday 8:00 AM  Lauren
Tuesday 5:00 PM  Kiristina
Monday 8:00 AM Mary
Monday 8:00 AM Barb

Date
11/3/2025
11/10/2025
11/17/2025
11/24/2025

12/1/2025
12/8/2025
12/15/2025
12/22/2025
12/29/2025

Day
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Time Lay Leader
8:00 AM Tessa
8:00 AM Barrett
8:00 AM Jerry
8:00 AM Mary
8:00 AM Barb

IC Mass
8:00 AM Tessa
8:00 AM Barrett
8:00 AM Jerry

Schedule subject to change due to funerals, etc.
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